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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & Associates, 
Inc. 8412 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky 919-987-8101 msurasky@amtengineering.com

Blythe Development Co 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Jason Hoyle 704-201-3526 jhoyle@blythedevelopment.com

Branch Highways Inc. 442 Rutherford Ave. NE Roanoke VA 24016 Katie Bush 540-982-1678 
x20036 katie.bush@branchhighways.com

Carolina Ecosystems, Inc 3040 NC Hwy 42 West Clayton NC 27520 Phil May 919-359-1102 
x102 phil.may@carolinaeco.com

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 Mickenzie Miller 800-785-5165 
x447 mmiller@constructionjournal.com

Crowder Construction Co 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Terry Matthews 704-348-1319 twmatthews@crowdercc.com

Davis-Martin-Powell 6415 Old Plank Rd High Point NC 27265 Randy McNeill 336-886-4821 
x283 rmcneill@dmp-inc.com

Dewberry 2301 Rexwoods Dr., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-424-3751 dmory@dewberry.com

GLF Construction Corp 31 College Place Bldg. D, Ste. 
304 Asheville NC 28801 Alex Keith 828-552-3233 akeigh@glfusa.com

HRI Bridge Co 2409 E. Cherokee St. Blacksburg SC 29702 Mike Stephens 864-936-3081 mstephens@hribridgeco.com

ICE oc Carolinas, PLLC 4505 Falls of Neuse Rd, Ste. 110 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Al-Jamal 984-255-0412 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

J. M. Teague Engineering & 
Plannning 525 North Main St. Waynesville NC 28786 Mark Teague 828-456-8383 mark.teague@jmteagueengineering.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, 
Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth A. McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC 9711 Southern Pine Blvd., Suite A Charlotte NC 28273 Merritt King 704-499-9452 merritt.king@kci.com

Kennerly Engineering & Design 
Inc. 193 Greenbriar Lane Lexington NC 27292 Timothy S Kennerly 336-775-2118 timothy.kennerly@kennerlyengineering.com

LJB, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1100 Raleigh NC 27601 Roberto Canales 919-812-9150 rcanales@ljbinc.com

Mattern & Craig 12 Broad St. Asheville NC 28801 James B. Voso 828-254-2201 jbvoso@matternandcraig.com

McCarthy Improvement Co 5401 Victoria Ave. Davenport IA 52807 Lonnie Carroll 864-420-8877 info@mccarthy-improvement.com

McCormick Taylor 4951 Lake Brook Dr., Ste. 275 Glen Allen VA 23060 Christa Pijacki 804-762-5800 crpijacki@mccormicktaylor.com

Michael Baker Engineering 8000 Regency Parkway, Ste. 600 Cary NC 27511 Amy M. Burke 919-481-5708 amy.burke@mbakerintl.com

Mountain Creek Contractors Inc. 205 E. Central Ave. Catawba NC 28609 Russell L. Rockett 828-241-2047 rrocket@mtcreekinc.com

NHM Constructors LLC 1121 Brevard RD Asheville NC 28806 Bill Newman 828-670-6652 
x304 bnewman@nhmconstructors.com
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Parrish and Partners of NC 13850 Ballantyne Corporate 
Place, Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28277 Chad  Rogers 980-819-0438 crogers@parrishandpartners.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates, Inc. 5808 Faringdon Place,  Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D'Andrea 919-872-5115 jdandrea@rameykemp.com

RDV Systems, Inc. 289 Currier Dr. Manchester NH 03104 Kevin W. Stewart 609-935-8128 Kevin.Stewart@rdvsystems.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 B. Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RS&H, Inc. 8601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 260 Raleigh NC 27615 Kevin M. Haughey 919-926-4100 
x4118 kevin.haughey@rsandh.com

Schnabel Engineering 126 Quade DR. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-6910 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

Stewart, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-866-4723 kinman@stewartinc.com

Summers-Taylor Inc. 300 West Elk Ave Elizabethon TN 37644 Danny Matthews 423-547-2208 dannym@summerstaylor.com

The Bernard Johnson Group 2815 Camino Del Rio South, Ste. 
290 San Diego CA 92108 Bernard Johnson 619-466-7800 bjohnson@thebjgroup.com

Thomas Construction Co Inc 9 Wesley Ct. Johnson City TN 37601 Tony McReynolds 423-282-3251 
x226 tony@thomascon.com

Wetherill Engineering 1223 Jones Franklin Rd Raleigh NC 27606 Timothy Rountree 919-851-8077 trountree@wetherilleng.com

Young & McQueen Grading Co 
Inc. 25 Crest View Rd Burnsville NC 28714 Samuel Young 828-682-7714 

x13 syoung@youngmcqueen.com
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